Shaliti The Sandwich Shop Subhanpura Menu

https://menulist.menu
GF 10-11, S Square, Opposite to Vishvamohini complex, Subhanpura road, Subhanpura,
Vadodara, India

(+91)9998033197,(+91)7016604652

The restaurant from Vadodara offers 80 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of X168.
Shakti The Sandwich Shop Subhanpura from Vadodara is in demand for its delicious burgers, to which crispy
fries, salads and other sides are provided, For a snack, you can also have the fine sandwiches, small salads
and other snacks. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a tasty brunch, The visitors of the
establishment are also thrilled with the large selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the
establishment offers.
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Non alcoholic drinks DESI TWIST FRIES 180

VANILLA SHAKE 130
Popular Ttems
ﬂppeﬁzera MELTING CHEESE 139

GARLIC BREAD %120 .

Snacks MARGARITA %180
PERI PERI FRENCH FRIES 120 s T

Sauces STRAWBERRY SHAKE 150
MAYONNAISE

Supreme
Fast Food INDIAN TOUCH %119

CHEESE JAM SANDWICH 110 . .
Thick Shakes CHEESE VEGETABLES GRILLED
SANDWICH
CHOCO BERRY SHAKE 160
(] e
Bhel Pizza- 8"inch
CORN CAPSICANA 190
SHAKTI SPECIAL BHEL 150
Milkshakes & Combinalions .

CHATAK PATAKA FRENCH FRIES X120

STRAWBERRY BANANA SHAKE X130
CLASSIC SALTED FRENCH FRIES X120

[ ]
Sides and &tras New arrival open loaf
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD X150
BOSS PERI OPEN SUB %185

Cheese §rilled Sandwiches TARPIDO OPEN SUB 18
CHEESE GARLIC GRILLED ®
CANDWICH %160 These types of dishes are
being served
[ ]
‘Loaded ‘ﬁ'wa SANDWICH
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PANINI COOLBERG-STRAWBERRY 125

SPECIAL COFFEE %160
Shakies CHOCO OREO SHAKE %160
BANANA TOFFEE SHAKE 130

[ ]
WILD BERRY SHAKE %150 Sandwwlwa

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE PANEER SCHEZWAN

SHAKE <140 GRILLED SANDWICH (4 %180
PCS)
W PANEER TANDOORI
GRILLED SANDWICH (4 %175
MAHARAJA BURGER %149 PCS)
BUNNY CHO 2129 RUSSIAN SIMPLE SANDWICH %120
4 CHEESE BURGER 2119 BREAD BUTTER SANDWICH %70
CHEESE CHUTNEY SANDWICH %110
Pizza RUSSIAN GRILLED MAYO 160
SANDWICH
P1ZZA SANDWICH %200
SCHEZWAN GRILLED MAYO 180
OLIVE DELIGHT %200 SANDWICH
PANEER BLOSSOM %210 MEXICAN GRILLED MAYO %170
SANDWICH
VEG CLASSIC %109
CHEESE MASALA GRILLED 180
CHEESE SANDWICH
New arrival Grilled sandwich
4 CHEESE CHILLY GRILLED 2180 Recommended
SANDWICH
CLASSIC TANDOORI 4.4
PEPPY PERRY GRILLED 170 OPEN SUB 185
SANDWICH
ITALY TOUCH GRILLED o, .
PUNJABI TOUCH GRILLED 2170 CHEESE SANDWICH 1
SANDWICH
CHEESE KELA WAFER BHEL %140
WESTERN TOUCH GRILLED 170
SANDWICH 17 CHEESE POTATO WAFER BHEL %140
MEXICAN SIMPLE SANDWICH %120
‘Bweraqa SCHEZWAN SIMPLE SANDWICH X120
COOLBERG-HIGH ON MALT %125 BOSS (BEST OF SHAKTI 185
SANDWICH)
COOLBERG-CRANBERRY %125
INDIAN EXOTIC GRILLED
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE SHAKE %170 SANDWICH X170

BERRY CHEESECAKE SHAKE X160
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AMERICAN EXOTIC GRILLED
SANDWICH

AHMEDABAD TOUCH GRILLED
CHEESE SANDWICH

CHEESE CHILLI GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH

Beverage Combos

MEXICAN GRILLED MAYO
SANDWICH (4 PCS) PEPSI (250ML)

PANEER SCHEZWAN GRILLED
SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)

PANEER TANDOORI GRILLED
SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)

AMERICAN EXOTIC GRILLED
SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)

INDIAN EXOTIC GRILLED
SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)

RUSSIAN GRILLED MAYO
SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)

X170

X180

X170

X200

X210

X205

X200

X200

X190

CHEESE CHILLI GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)

SCHEZWAN GRILLED MAYO
SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)

CHEESE GARLIC GRILLED
SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)

CHEESE MASALA GRILLED
CHEESE SANDWICH COOLBERG

ITALY TOUCH GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH COOLBERG

MEXICAN GRILLED MAYO
SANDWICH COOLBERG

SCHEZWAN GRILLED SANDWICH
COOLBERG

ITALY TOUCH GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)

CHEESE MASALA GRILLED
CHEESE SANDWICH PEPSI
(250ML)

AHMEDABAD TOUCH GRILLED
CHEESE SANDWICH PEPSI
(250ML)

X200

X210

X190

X305

X305

X295

X305

X210

X210

X210
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Shaliti The Sandwich Shop Subhanpura
GF 10-11, S Square, Opposite to Opening Hours: —
Monday 10-12midnight e _ ;

Vishvamohini complex,

Subhanpura road, Subhanpura, Tuesday 10-12midnight

Vadodara, India Wednesday 10-12midnight
Thursday 10-12midnight
Friday 10-12midnight
Saturday 10-12midnight
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