



Shakti The Sandwich Shop Subhanpura Menu

https://menulist.menu

GF 10-11 , S Square, Opposite to Vishvamohini complex, Subhanpura road, Subhanpura, Vadodara, India

(+91)9998033197,(+91)7016604652











The restaurant from Vadodara offers 80 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of ₹168. Shakti The Sandwich Shop Subhanpura from Vadodara is in demand for its **delicious burgers**, to which *crispy fries, salads and other sides* are provided, For a snack, you can also have the fine **sandwiches**, small salads and other snacks. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a <u>tasty brunch</u>, The visitors of the establishment are also thrilled with the large selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the establishment offers. Shakti The Sandwich Shop Subhanpura Me

Non alcoholic drinks	
VANILLA SHAKE	₹130
Appetizers	
GARLIC BREAD	₹120
Snacks	
PERI PERI FRENCH FRIES	₹120
Sauces	
MAYONNAISE	
Fast Food	
CHEESE JAM SANDWICH	₹110
Thick Shakes	
CHOCO BERRY SHAKE	₹160
Bhel	
SHAKTI SPECIAL BHEL	₹150
Milkshakes & Combinatio	ms
STRAWBERRY BANANA SHAKE	₹130
Sides and Extras	
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD	₹150
Cheese Grilled Sandwiches	
CHEESE GARLIC GRILLED SANDWICH	₹160

Loaded Fries

DESI TWIST FRIES	₹150
Popular Items	
MELTING CHEESE	₹139
Cocktail	
MARGARITA	₹180
Sweets and Treats	
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	₹150
Supreme	
INDIAN TOUCH	₹119
Maharaja Sandwich	
CHEESE VEGETABLES GRILLED SANDWICH	₹170
Pizza- 8"inch	
CORN CAPSICANA	₹190
French Fries	
CHATAK PATAKA FRENCH FRIES	₹120
CLASSIC SALTED FRENCH FRIES	₹120
New arrival open loaf	
BOSS PERI OPEN SUB	₹185
TARPIDO OPEN SUB	₹185
These types of dishes are	
being served	

SANDWICH

Shakti The Sandwich Shop Subhanpura Me

PANINI

Shakes

BANANA TOFFEE SHAKE	₹130
WILD BERRY SHAKE	₹150
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE SHAKE	₹140

Burger

MAHARAJA BURGER	₹149
BUNNY CHO	₹129
4 CHEESE BURGER	₹119

Pizza

PIZZA SANDWICH	₹200
OLIVE DELIGHT	₹200
PANEER BLOSSOM	₹210
VEG CLASSIC	₹109

New arrival Grilled sandwich

4 CHEESE CHILLY GRILLED SANDWICH	₹180
PEPPY PERRY GRILLED SANDWICH	₹170
PUNJABI TOUCH GRILLED SANDWICH	₹170
WESTERN TOUCH GRILLED SANDWICH	₹170

Beverages

COOLBERG-HIGH ON MALT	₹125
COOLBERG-CRANBERRY	₹125
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE SHAKE	₹170
BERRY CHEESECAKE SHAKE	₹160

COOLBERG-STRAWBERRY	₹125
SPECIAL COFFEE	₹160
CHOCO OREO SHAKE	₹160

Sandwiches

	PANEER SCHEZWAN GRILLED SANDWICH (4 PCS)	₹180
	PANEER TANDOORI GRILLED SANDWICH (4 PCS)	₹175
RUSSIAN S	SIMPLE SANDWICH	₹120
BREAD BU	ITTER SANDWICH	₹70
CHEESE C	HUTNEY SANDWICH	₹110
RUSSIAN O	GRILLED MAYO	₹160
SCHEZWA	N GRILLED MAYO	₹180
MEXICAN O	GRILLED MAYO	₹170
CHEESE M CHEESE S	ASALA GRILLED ANDWICH	₹180

Recommended



Shakti The Sandwich Shop Subhanpura Me

AMERICAN EXOTIC GRILLED SANDWICH	₹170
AHMEDABAD TOUCH GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	₹180
CHEESE CHILLI GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	₹170

Beverage Combos

MEXICAN GRILLED MAYO SANDWICH (4 PCS) PEPSI (250ML)	₹200
PANEER SCHEZWAN GRILLED SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)	₹210
PANEER TANDOORI GRILLED SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)	₹205
AMERICAN EXOTIC GRILLED SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)	₹200
INDIAN EXOTIC GRILLED SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)	₹200
RUSSIAN GRILLED MAYO SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)	₹190

CHEESE CHILLI GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)	₹200
SCHEZWAN GRILLED MAYO SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)	₹210
CHEESE GARLIC GRILLED SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)	₹190
CHEESE MASALA GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH COOLBERG	₹305
ITALY TOUCH GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH COOLBERG	₹305
MEXICAN GRILLED MAYO SANDWICH COOLBERG	₹295
SCHEZWAN GRILLED SANDWICH COOLBERG	₹305
ITALY TOUCH GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)	₹210
CHEESE MASALA GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)	₹210
AHMEDABAD TOUCH GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH PEPSI (250ML)	₹210



Shakti The Sandwich Shop Subhanpura

GF 10-11 , S Square, Opposite to Vishvamohini complex, Subhanpura road, Subhanpura, Vadodara, India **Opening Hours:** Monday 10-12midnight Tuesday 10-12midnight Wednesday 10-12midnight Thursday 10-12midnight Friday 10-12midnight Saturday 10-12midnight

